Date Booked In

CASS CO SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Inmate Roster - Booked and Released
10/08/2025 thru 10/09/2025

Date Released

Cell

Inmate Name

ID Number

Age

10/06/2025

08/07/2025

05/02/2025

09/21/2025

04/07/2025

03/15/2025

06/19/2025

10/08/2025

Printed:  10/09/2025

06:50

15:10

12:14

00:19

15:39

18:07

01:27

15:23

10/08/2025 10:55

10/08/2025 16:05

Beginning Population:

Bookings during period:

Releases during period:

Ending Population:
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BUELL,ALYSHA ANNE

POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD
POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

CERPA HUERTA,ISMAEL ALEJANDRO
SEXUAL EXPLOIT MINOR
ENTICING UND 16-SEX ABUSE
DISS/EXHIBIT OBSCN MATL MINOR
GROOMING

JUHL,RYAN CHARLES
SEX OFNDR VERIFICATION-OTHER
SEX OFNDR VERIFICATION-OTHER
VIOLATION OF PROBATION
VIOLATION OF PROBATION

LEEDER,MORGAN KAY
DISARMING A PEACE OFFICER
CHILD ENDANGERMENT
VIOLATION OF PROBATION

LOUDERMILK,CORBIN MICHAEL
MURDER 18T DEG-CHILD ENDANGERM
CHILD ENDANGERMENT - DEATH
POSS MARIJUANA 2ND
POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

MACK,TONY LEE
SEXUAL ASSAULT - NO INJURY
CONT TO DEL MINOR-ENCOURAGE
VIOLATION OF PAROLE
DRUG TRAFF- 5GM-100KG METH

REYNOLDS,JOSEPH LEE
THEFT 5TH DEGREE<8300
THEFT 5TH DEGREE<8300
BURGLARY IN 2ND DEGREE
THEFT 2ND DEGREE>$1500<$10000
THEFT 2ND DEGREE>$1500<810000
THEFT 2ND DEGREE>$1500<$10000
THEFT 2ND DEGREE>$1500<$10000
THEFT 3RD DEGREE>$750<81500
THEFT 3RD DEGREE>$750<81500
THEFT 3RD DEGREE>3750<81500
THEFT 3RD DEGREE>$750<81500
THEFT 3RD DEGREE>3$750<$1500
THEFT 3RD DEGREE>$750<81500
THEFT 3RD DEGREE>$750<81500
THEFT 3RD DEGREE>$750<81500
THEFT 4TH DEGREE>$300<8750
THEFT 4TH DEGREE>$300<8750

SMITH,BAILEY LINN
ONGOING CRIM COND-UNLAWFUL
THFT 1ST DEG>$10,000 REPROD SO
UNAUTH CREDIT CARD USE>$10,000
FRAUDULENT PRACTICE IST DEGREE

NN —=

00016670

00016656

00008108

00014282

00014672

00007915

00016376

00016689

29

37

34

25

39

42

Page 1 of 1



