CASS CO SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Inmate Roster - Booked and Released

10/08/2025 thru 10/09/2025

Date Booked In	Date Released	Cell		Inmate Name	ID Number	Age
10/06/2025 06:50		С	01 02	BUELL,ALYSHA ANNE POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	00016670	36
08/07/2025 15:10		A	01 02 03 04	CERPA HUERTA,ISMAEL ALEJANDRO SEXUAL EXPLOIT MINOR ENTICING UND 16-SEX ABUSE DISS/EXHIBIT OBSCN MATL MINOR GROOMING	00016656	29
05/02/2025 12:14		A	01 02 03 04	JUHL,RYAN CHARLES SEX OFNDR VERIFICATION-OTHER SEX OFNDR VERIFICATION-OTHER VIOLATION OF PROBATION VIOLATION OF PROBATION	00008108	37
09/21/2025 00:19	10/08/2025 10:55	С	01 02 03	LEEDER,MORGAN KAY DISARMING A PEACE OFFICER CHILD ENDANGERMENT VIOLATION OF PROBATION	00014282	34
04/07/2025 15:39		A	01 02 03 04	LOUDERMILK,CORBIN MICHAEL MURDER IST DEG-CHILD ENDANGERM CHILD ENDANGERMENT - DEATH POSS MARIJUANA 2ND POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	00014672	25
03/15/2025 18:07		A	01 02 03 04	MACK,TONY LEE SEXUAL ASSAULT - NO INJURY CONT TO DEL MINOR-ENCOURAGE VIOLATION OF PAROLE DRUG TRAFF- 5GM-100KG METH	00007915	39
06/19/2025 01:27		В	01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16	REYNOLDS, JOSEPH LEE THEFT 5TH DEGREE < \$300 THEFT 5TH DEGREE < \$300 BURGLARY IN 2ND DEGREE THEFT 2ND DEGREE > \$1500 < \$10000 THEFT 3ND DEGREE > \$1500 < \$10000 THEFT 3RD DEGREE > \$750 < \$1500 THEFT 4TH DEGREE > \$300 < \$750 THEFT 4TH DEGREE > \$300 < \$750 THEFT 4TH DEGREE > \$300 < \$750	00016376	42
10/08/2025 15:23	10/08/2025 16:05	HOLD	01 02 03 04	SMITH,BAILEY LINN ONGOING CRIM COND-UNLAWFUL THFT IST DEG>\$10,000 REPROD SO UNAUTH CREDIT CARD USE>\$10,000 FRAUDULENT PRACTICE IST DEGREE	00016689	33
	Beginning Population: Bookings during period: Releases during period:			7 1 2		
	Ending Population:	_		6		

Printed: 10/09/2025 Page 1 of 1